
Kanchipuram - Chengalpattu Athi Varadar EMU Special/AV Spl2 - Chn - SR 
CJ/Kanchipuram to CGL/Chengalpattu Junction 

1h 5m - 36 km - 7 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 CJ Kanchipuram 22:00 0 1 0 76 84 SR
2 CJE Kanchipuram East 22:01 22:02 1m 0 1 1 81 83 SR
3 NTT Nathapettai 22:06 22:07 1m 0 1 7 34 72 SR
4 WJ Walajabad 22:20 22:30 10m 0 1 14 59 63 SR
5 PYV Pazhaya Seevaram 22:37 22:38 1m 0 1 21 51 51 SR
6 PALR Palur 22:42 22:43 1m 0 1 24 50 51 SR
7 VB Villiyambakkam 22:47 22:48 1m 0 1 28 49 44 SR
8 RDY Reddipalaiyam 22:52 22:53 1m 0 1 31 25 41 SR
9 CGL Chengalpattu Junction 23:05 0 1 36 - 40 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 28 2024 (00:50)

Jul 28 2024 (00:50)

1

1


